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GEORGETOWN SERIES

KEY FEATURES

MANUFACTURED IN THE USA  
Supported with a 10 year limited warranty and industry leading customer service.

Gasser Chair Company               Sit down - Stand out               gasserchair.com
Youngstown OH 44505     USA    800.323.2234    sales@gasserchair.com

HIGH STRENGTH, RIBBED ALUMINUM  
TUBE FRAME CONSTRUCTION
lightweight and rust resistant

WEBBED DECK SEAT WITH HI-DENSITY 
MOLDED FOAM SEAT CUSHION
provides long-term comfort while  
maintaning sleek aesthetic
includes easy change seat for 
quick replacement

PREMIUM CARPET GLIDES
superior mobility on carpet
optional nylon glide caps available  
for hard surfaces

GEORGETOWN STACK CHAIR APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS

GEORGETOWN BARSTOOL APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS

Seat Height: 	 19.0 in	(48 cm)  

Seat Width: 	 18.0 in	(45 cm) 

Seat Depth: 	 18.0 in	(45 cm) 

Seat Height: 	 31.0 in	(79 cm)  

Seat Width: 	 17.0 in	(43 cm) 

Seat Depth: 	 16.5 in	(42 cm) 

Overall Height: 	36.0 in	(92 cm)  

Overall Width: 	 19.5 in	(49 cm)  

Overall Depth: 	 24.5 in	(62 cm)

Overall Height: 	44.6 in	(113 cm)  

Overall Width: 	 20.0 in	(51 cm)  

Overall Depth: 	 23.5 in	(60 cm)

GTW-100

GTW-100-B

GTW-101

GTW-101-B

GTW-102

GTW-102-B

GTW-103

GTW-103-B

STACKS 8 HIGH
seat-on-seat stacking offers 
quick set up and stable storage
optional handtruck  
and dolly available

COORDINATING ARMCHAIR  
AVAILABLE
inter-stackable with side chairs
shown with wood arm caps


